

5 December 2022

Launch Wholesale Share Issue

Chance Voight Investment Corporation Limited (Chance Voight) today announced the launch of its first wholesale investor ordinary share issue.

The proceeds of the issue will support the growth and objectives of the wider Chance Voight business.

Chance Voight's CEO, Bernard Whimp, said:

"It has always been our intention to support the growth and success of Chance Voight by expanding the number of Chance Voight shareholders. This share issue will enable a larger group of people to be involved with Chance Voight's trajectory towards becoming a significant investment business and the capital raised will assist in Chance Voight's realisation of that ambition."

-ends-

Media Enquiries
Bernard Whimp
CEO
03 313 1393
business@chancevoight.com

Shareholder Enquiries
Tracy Macdonald
Shareholder Team
0800 797 799
shareholders@chancevoight.com

Chance Voight Investment Corporation Limited — The development of a New Zealand based, New Zealand owned, equities investment business of global reach and scale.

29 High Street

Rangiora